



German Engineered

May 21, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001
Scrip Code: 524091

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1
'G' Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex
Bandra East,
Mumbai 400 051
Trading Symbol: ACRYSIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping of Extract of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on March 31, 2021.

This is to inform you that in compliance with Regulation 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of Newspaper Clippings of the publication of the Extracts of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Financial Year ended on March 31, 2021 published in Business Standard – All Editions, Mumbai Lakshadeep (with Marathi Translation) and in The Economic Times – Mumbai on May 21, 2021.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **ACRYSIL LIMITED**

NEHA PODDAR
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl.: a/a



(ISO 9001 : 2015 ; 14001 : 2015 and 45001 : 2018)

Factory & Head Quarter:
Bhavnagar-Rajkot Highway,
Navagam, Vartej-364 060 (INDIA)
Ph :+91-278-2540218, 2540893
Fax : +91-278-2540558
Visit us on: www.carysil.com

Regd. Office:
B-307, Citi Point, 3rd Floor,
J.B. Nagar, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri (East)Mumbai-400 059
Ph: +91-22-4015 7817 / 7818 / 7819
Fax: +91-22-2825 8052
CIN: L26914MH1987PLC042283

Branch Office:
B-30,
Okhla Industrial Area, phase-1,
New Delhi- 110020 (INDIA)
Ph. : +91-11-40524889

Forbes Asia
BEST UNDER A
BILLION
2020

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED (CIN No. L64200MH1999PLC137729) Regd. Office: 5th Floor, RNA Corporate Park, Off. Western Express Highway, Kalanagar, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. Website : www.radiocity.in					FM 91.1 MHz Radio City A RADIO INITIATIVE	
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND AUDITED ANNUAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2020	Quarter ended March 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations (including other income)	4,474	4,974	14,252	26,413	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(387)	(891)	(2,419)	2,821	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(377)	(866)	(2,202)	2,847	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,914	6,914	6,914	6,914	
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	(0.11)	(0.26)	(0.70)	0.82	
Notes: 1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 20, 2021. 2 The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly and annual financial results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and the Company (www.radiocity.in). For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited Place: Mumbai Dated: May 20, 2021 Sd/- Purvra Purohit Director DIN: 0190097						

CARYSIL Life style Kitchen Sinks & Built In Appliances				ACRYSIL LIMITED		Forbes Asia BEST UNDER A BILLION 2020					
GROWTH THROUGH GLOBALIZATION, DIVERSIFICATION & INNOVATION											
CONSOLIDATED				CONSOLIDATED							
60%		122%		191%		13%					
Revenue (Q-O-Q)		EBIDTA (Q-O-Q)		PAT (Q-O-Q)		Revenue (Y-O-Y)					
EBIDTA (Q-O-Q)		PAT (Q-O-Q)		Revenue (Y-O-Y)		EBIDTA (Y-O-Y)					
PAT (Q-O-Q)		Revenue (Y-O-Y)		EBIDTA (Y-O-Y)		PAT (Y-O-Y)					
Extract of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except Earnings Per Share)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	8446.84	5164.34	25563.13	21935.97	10540.75	6601.84	31772.21	28095.99		
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1283.34	268.71	3876.47	1821.00	1928.49	585.32	5383.21	3048.18		
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1283.34	267.71	3876.47	1821.00	1928.49	585.32	5383.21	3048.18		
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	767.34	169.87	2662.65	1279.13	1311.79	450.20	3931.76	2286.20		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	766.23	140.90	2644.32	1256.18	1337.16	385.10	3913.76	2175.82		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	533.90	533.90	533.90	533.90	533.90	533.90	533.90	533.90		
7	Other Equity			14610.13	12499.71			18607.56	15247.25		
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (Not Annualised)										
	(a) Basic (₹):	2.87	0.65	9.97	4.86	4.89	1.48	14.66	8.38		
	(b) Diluted (₹):	2.87	0.65	9.97	4.86	4.89	1.48	14.66	8.38		

Notes:

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.acrysilcorporationinfo.com respectively.

b. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

c. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 20, 2021.

d. The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a final dividend of 60% for the financial year ended March 31, 2021. Together with the interim dividend of 40% declared on February 5, 2021, the total dividend for the financial year ended March 31, 2021 is 100% of the face value of ₹ 2/- per share (Previous Year: 80% of face value of ₹ 2/- each). Payment of final dividend is subject to approval of the shareholders.


ACRYSIL Limited
Registered Office: B-307, Citi Point, J.B. Nagar, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East),
 Mumbai-400 059 Tel. No. 022-4151 7817/7819, Ctn. L289 4M1-19877-CM223
 Website: www.acrysil.co.uk, www.acrysil.com/india/info Email: cs.r@acrysil.co.uk

By Order of the Board
For ACRYSil LIMITED

CHIRAG A. PAREKH
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Bosch Limited Registered office : Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru-560 030 Website: www.bosch.in; Email:investor@in.bosch.com Phone:+91-80-67521750 CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761													
Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021													
(Rs. In Lakhs)													
Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		Unaudited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.03.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	Audited 31.03.2020		Unaudited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.03.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	Audited 31.03.2020	
1.	Total Income from Operations	333,479	314,096	237,728	1,022,200	1,038,819		333,299	314,096	237,728	1,022,020	1,038,819	
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations (Refer Note 3)	64,004	36,566	36,109	131,097	163,644		63,999	36,406	36,109	130,917	163,644	
3.	Profit/(loss) before tax from continuing operations	64,004	21,899	6,410	56,712	91,969		63,999	21,739	6,410	56,532	91,969	
4.	Profit before tax from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	8,714		-	-	-	-	8,714	
5.	Profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations	48,200	18,575	8,114	48,250	58,480		48,195	18,415	8,114	48,070	58,480	
6.	Profit for the period from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	6,502		-	-	-	-	6,502	
7.	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	48,396	51,209	(20,851)	86,237	51,654		48,511	51,059	(20,874)	86,185	51,625	
8.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949		2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	979,264	923,990		-	-	-	978,344	923,122	
10.	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) from continuing operations and discontinued operation												
	(a) Basic	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4		163.8	62.5	27.4	163.4	220.3	
	(b) Diluted	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4		163.8	62.5	27.4	163.4	220.3	

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on May 20, 2021. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020, March 31, 2020 and year ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 have been subject to review / audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- In accordance with the approvals received from the Board of Directors on May 21, 2019 and from the shareholders on August 23, 2019, the Company has executed the Business Transfer Agreement on October 1, 2019 and transferred the business of Packaging under the non-automotive products segment of the Company on a going concern basis by way of slump sale to Robert Bosch Packaging Technology India Private Limited. Consequently, profit before tax and profit after tax for the Packaging business have been disclosed separately as discontinued operation under the above results.
- The Company is undergoing major transformation with regard to structural and cyclical changes in automotive market and emerging opportunities in the electro mobility and mobility segment. An amount of Rs.74,385 lakhs for the current year (Previous year Rs. 71,675 lakhs) has been expensed in the financial results, towards various restructuring and transformational costs and disclosed as an exceptional item. Provision of Rs. 24,581 lakhs towards such costs as at March 31, 2021 is included in current provisions (As at March 31, 2020 Rs.59,128 lakhs).
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 in the preparation of these financial results including the recoverability of carrying amounts of property, plant and equipment, receivables, inventories, investments and other assets and it does not anticipate any major challenge in meeting its financial obligations, on a long term basis. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company has, at the date of approval of these financial results, used internal and external sources of information and expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the companies website at www.bosch.in

Place : Bengaluru
Date : May 20, 2021

(Soulmit Bhattacharya)
Managing Director

The Bosch logo consists of a circular emblem containing a stylized armature or gear-like design, followed by the word "BOSCH" in a bold, sans-serif font. Below the name, the phrase "Invented for life" is written in a smaller, italicized font.

VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 CIN: L42027N1995PLC030231
 Regd. Office: "WABAG HOUSE", No. 17, 206 Feet, Thonipakkam-Pallavaram Main Road, Sumanthi Kolathur, Chennai 600 117, Tamil Nadu, India.
 Tel: +91 44 6123 2323 | Fax: +91 44 6123 2324
 Website: www.wabag.com
 Email: companysecretary@wabag.in

NOTICE
 (for the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This Notice is published pursuant to provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016, as amended from time to time (hereinafter referred to as "the Rules").

Pursuant to section 124(5) & 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules, the Company is mandated to transfer unclaimed dividend pertaining to the FY 2013-14 and all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF Authority). The Rules and the Regulations for transfer of these shares to the IEPF Authority. The Company has given relevant communication to the shareholders to the extent possible considering the present situation and requested them to claim their unclaimed dividend for FY 2013-14 on or before 31.7.2021, to enable the Company to revalidate the unclaimed dividend to IEPF Authority as per Rules. The shareholders are requested to request the shareholders to update their current bank details with their respective depository participant, to enable the Company to process their claim, if any.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders viz. Name, DP / Client ID / Folio No. and shares due for transfer to the IEPF Authority on its website www.wabag.com. The Shareholders are requested to refer the website of the Company to verify the details of unclaimed dividend and shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority during the FY 2021-22.

The shareholders are requested to approach us / Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) on or before 31.07.2021 to enable the Company to process their valid request for revalidation of unclaimed dividend before it is transferred to IEPF Authority in accordance with the Rules. In case, the Company or RTA does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders, with a view to comply with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the unclaimed dividend and shares to the IEPF Authority by way of corporate action, by the due date (24.08.2021) as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

Please note that no claim shall be made against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and shares transferred to the IEPF Authority pursuant to the Rules.

The shareholders may please note that both the unclaimed dividend and the corresponding shares transferred to IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from IEPF Authority directly after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case of any queries/clarifications, the concerned shareholders may contact the Company at the above address (or) our RTA viz., M/s. KFN Technologies Private Limited, quoting the Folio number / DP ID-Client ID at:

KFN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Unit: VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad, Telangana-500032.
 Toll free no: 1800-309-4001
 Email: info@kfn.tech, Website: www.kfn.tech

For VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 Place: Chennai
 Date: 20.05.2021
 R. Swaminathan
 Company Secretary

Note: a. As part of "Green Initiative" movement for paperless environment, the shareholders are requested to register/update their correct address and email id with their respective depository participants, to enable company RTA to send communication (a) through electronic mode b. The shareholders are requested to approach us/RTA for any unclaimed dividend entitlement(s) from FY 2013-14 onwards.

SAURYA URIJA COMPANY OF RAJASTHAN LIMITED
 CIN: U40204RJ2015PLC047522
 Regd. Office: 703-704, 7th Floor, Aditya Tower, 1st Mile, Jhule, Jaipur-302015, Rajasthan, India. Tel: 0141-427251412, 81800405
 Email: info@saurya.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 DATE: May 21, 2021
 Proviso: Bid is to be submitted on E-bidding portal by vendors/Contractors against following Name:

1. Supply, Installation, Testing, and Commissioning of Articulated Boom Lift at Bhadla - III Solar Park

SUCL/Supply/Contracts Department/FY21-22/ET/3 (Boom lift 1000 MW Bhadla)

28th May 2021 by 1800 Hrs.

Pre-Bid Meeting: 25th May 2021 through Webex video Conference call
 To download complete set of tender documents, log on to our e-service provider
 https://www.mecbconnect.com/rajraj and select Saurya Urija company of Rajasthan limited.
 Issued by: Associate Vice President (Contracts)

Dr. Reddy's
NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notices are hereby given that the following Share Certificates issued by the Company are reported to have been lost or misplaced and the registered Shareholders/Claimants thereon have applied to the Company for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

S. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No(s).	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos. From - To
1	P00351	P Nagaram	12640	10	73527351 - 73527360
2	B00025	B Chandan Sankar Reddy	25708	54	93864055 - 93864108

*Shares of Rs.5/- face value

The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any manner with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who have/have any claim in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge claim(s) at the Company's Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500 034 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) of Rs.5/- face value.

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: May 20, 2021

For Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
 Company Secretary

Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500 034
 CIN: L85197CH1984PLC004507, Tel: 91 40 4900 2900; Fax: 91 40 4900 2999
 email: shares@drreddys.com; website: www.drreddys.com

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED
 CIN No. L84200MH1999PLC137729
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, RPL Corporate Park, Off. Western Express Highway, Kalarang, Bandra(East), Mumbai - 400051. Website: www.radiocity.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND AUDITED ANNUAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2021		Quarter ended March 31, 2020		Year ended March 31, 2021		Year ended March 31, 2020	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (including other income)	4,474	4,974	14,252	26,413				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(387)	(891)	(2,419)	2,821				
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(377)	(890)	(2,202)	2,847				
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,914	6,914	6,914	6,914				
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised)	(0.11)	(0.26)	(0.70)	0.82				

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 20, 2021.
- The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly and annual financial results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.radiocity.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited
 Sd/-
 Apurva Purich
 Director
 DIN: 00190097

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 20, 2021

JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LTD.
 Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	1,424.32	1,258.84	1,137.47	4,727.44
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	340.47	248.82	283.32	1,011.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	246.71	143.23	140.80	593.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	204.87	147.37	140.80	568.56
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	198.13	118.43	88.83	421.12
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	154.88	114.15	92.37	407.81
7	Equity Share Capital	58.85	58.85	58.85	58.85
8	Other Equity			2,035.70	1,839.00
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each)	12.90	9.89	8.43	34.45
	Basic :	12.90	9.89	8.43	34.45
	Diluted :	12.90	9.89	8.43	34.45

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27th May 2021.
- Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
Turnover	1348.31	1215.48	1085.88	4485.18	4695.56
Operating Profit (EBITDA)	295.20	212.40	224.52	864.25	722.46
Profit before Tax (before Exceptional Items)	217.40	127.15	131.89	527.61	369.80
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	186.52	127.15	131.89	488.58	328.49
Profit after Tax	138.51	102.31	108.78	383.92	236.25

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.jklakshmicement.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 20th May, 2021
 Vinita Singhal
 (Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

INDOKEM LIMITED
 CIN: L81200MH1994PLC031068
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khairu House, Mogal Lane, Malviya, Mumbai - 400 016
 Tel: 022-4122-5205/5716/5701/5711
 Email: info@indokem.com
 Website: www.indokem.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 28th May, 2021, intra-alia to consider and approve the Standalone Audited Financial Results along with the Statutory Audit Report thereon of the Company for the 4th Quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021. The information is also available on the website of the Company at www.indokem.com

For INDOKEM LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Rajesh D. Patel
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 21st May, 2021
 Company Secretary

DIXON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED
 Registered Office: B-14 & 15, Phase-II, Heide, Gurgaon Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122008
 E-Mail: Investorrelations@dxninfo.com
 Website: www.dixoninfo.com
 Phone: +91-120-4737280, Fax: 9120-4737283, CIN: L2411UP1995PLC066591

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 27th May, 2021, intra-alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and Financial year ended as on 31st March, 2021 along with statement of Assets and Liabilities & statement of Cash Flows as on 31st March, 2021.

Further, in accordance to the Reg. 46 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details of the financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.dixoninfo.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For Dixon Technologies (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashish Kumar
 Place: Heide Group Company Secretary,
 Date: 20.05.2021
 Head - Legal & IR

Bosch Limited
 Registered office: Hosur Road, Augudi, Bengaluru-560 030
 Website: www.bosch.in; Email: investor@bosch.in; Phone: +91-80-67521750
 CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.03.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.03.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.03.2020	Audited 31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	333,479	314,096	237,728	1,022,200	1,038,819	333,299	314,096	237,728
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations (Refer Note 3)	64,004	36,566	36,109	131,097	163,644	63,999	36,406	36,109
3.	Profit/(loss) before tax from continuing operations	64,004	21,899	6,410	56,712	91,969	63,999	21,739	6,410
4.	Profit before tax from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	8,714	-	-	-
5.	Profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations	48,200	18,575	8,114	48,250	58,480	48,195	18,415	8,114
6.	Profit for the period from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	6,502	-	-	-
7.	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period	48,396	51,209	(20,851)	86,237	51,654	48,511	51,059	(20,874)
8.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	979,264	923,990	-	-	978,344
10.	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) from continuing operations and discontinued operation								
	(a) Basic	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4	163.8	62.5	27.4
	(b) Diluted	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4	163.8	62.5	27.4

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on May 20, 2021. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020, March 31, 2020 and year ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 have been subject to review / audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- In accordance with the approvals received from the Board of Directors on May 21, 2019 and from the shareholders on August 23, 2019, the Company has executed the Business Transfer Agreement on October 1, 2019 and transferred the business of Packaging under the non-automotive products segment of the Company on a going concern basis by way of slump sale to Robert Bosch Packaging Technology India Private Limited. Consequently, profit before tax and profit after tax for the Packaging business have been disclosed separately as discontinued operation under the above results.
- The Company is undergoing major transformation with regard to structural and cyclical changes in automotive market and emerging opportunities in the electro mobility and mobility segment. An amount of Rs.74,385 lakhs for the current year (Previous year Rs. 71,675 lakhs) has been expensed in the financial results towards various restructuring and transformational costs and disclosed as an exceptional item. Provision of Rs. 24,581 lakhs towards such costs as at March 31, 2021 is included in current provisions (As at March 31, 2020 Rs.59,128 lakhs).
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 in the preparation of these financial results including the recoverability of carrying amounts of property, plant and equipment, receivables, inventories, investments and other assets and it does not anticipate any major challenge in meeting its financial obligations, on a long term basis. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company has, at the date of approval of these financial results, used internal and external sources of information and expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the companies website at www.bosch.in

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: 20 May, 2021
 (Soumitra Bhattacharya)
 Managing Director

VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "WABAG HOUSE" No. 17, 200 Feet, Thangajikanth-Pallavaram Main Road, Sumbam Kolathur, Chennai 600 171, Tamilnadu, India.
 Email: companysecretary@wabag.in | Fax: +91 44 6123 2323 | CIN: L42602TN1989PLC000221

NOTICE
 (for the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This Notice is published pursuant to provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016, as amended from time to time (hereinafter referred to as "the Rules").

Pursuant to section 124(5) & 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rules, the Company is mandated to transfer unclaimed / unpaid dividend pertaining to the FY 2013-14 and all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF Authority). The Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of these shares to the IEPF Authority. The Company has given relevant communication to the shareholders (to the extent possible considering the present situation) and requested them to claim their unclaimed dividend for FY 2013-14 on or before 31.7.2021, to enable the company to revalidate the unclaimed dividend liable to be transferred to IEPF Authority as per Rules. We would also request the shareholders to update their current bank details with their respective depository participant, to enable the Company/RTA to process their claim, if any.

The Company has updated full details of such shareholders viz. Name, DP / Client ID / Folio No. and shares due for transfer to the IEPF Authority, on its website www.wabag.com. The Shareholders are requested to refer the website of the Company to verify the details of unclaimed dividend and shares liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority during the FY 2021-22.

The shareholders are requested to approach us / Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) on or before 31.07.2021 to enable the Company to process their valid request for revalidation of unclaimed dividend before it is transferred to IEPF Authority in accordance with the Rules. In case, the Company or RTA does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders, the Company shall, with a view to comply with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the unclaimed dividend and shares to the IEPF Authority by way of corporate action, by the due date (24.08.2021) as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

Please note that no claim shall be made against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and shares transferred to the IEPF Authority pursuant to the Rules.

The shareholders may please note that both the unclaimed dividend and the corresponding shares transferred to IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from IEPF Authority directly after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case of any queries/clarifications, the concerned shareholders may contact the Company at the above address (or) contact Mr. K. K. Technologies Private Limited, quoting the Folio Number / DPID-Client ID at:

KFN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Unit: VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad - 500032.
 Toll free no: 1800-309 4001.
 Email: enwradr@kfnitech.com, Website: www.kfnitech.com

For VA TECH WABAG LIMITED
 R. Swaminathan,
 Company Secretary

Place: Chennai
 Date: 20.05.2021

Note: a. As part of "Green Initiative" movement for paperless environment, the shareholders are requested to register/ update their correct address by email to their respective depository participants, to enable company/ RTA to send communication (a) through electronic mode b. The shareholders are requested to approach us/ RTA for any unclaimed dividend entitlement(s) from FY 2013-14 onwards.

SAURYA URJA COMPANY OF RAJASTHAN LIMITED
 CIN: U40000RJ2013PLC000722

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 DATE: May 21, 2021
 Time: 10:00 AM
 The Bid is to be submitted on E-bidding portal by vendor/Contractors against the following:

Sl. No. Package Tender Ref. No. Date of Submission of Tender

1. Supply, Installation, Testing, and Commissioning of Articulated Boom Lift at Bhadla - II Solar Park SUCO/Jalpur/Contracts Department/21-21-22/ET/3 (Room lift 1000 MW shade) 28th May 2021 by 1800 Hrs.

Pre-Bid Meeting: 25th May 2021 through Webex/ video Conference call
 To download complete set of tender documents, log on to our e-service provider <https://www.mstccommerce.com/eproc/> and select Saurya Urja company of Rajasthan limited. Issued By: Associate Vice President (Contracts)

Dr. Reddy's
 NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby given that the following Share Certificates issued by the Company are reported to have been lost or misplaced and the registered Shareholders/Claimants thereto have applied to the Company for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

S. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No(s)	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos. From - To
1	PC0051	P Nagaraj	12640	10*	73527301 - 73527390
2	BO0425	B Chandra Sekar Reddy	29708	54*	92941026 - 92941075

*Shares of Rs.5/- face value.

The notice is hereby caused against dealing in any manner with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of the said share certificate(s) should lodge claim(s) at the Company's Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim(s) will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) of Rs.5/- face value.

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 20 May 2021
 For Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited
 Sandeep Poddar
 Company Secretary

Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 8-2-337, Road No.3, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034
 CIN: L851970186APLCO04507, Tel: 91 40 4900 2900; Fax: 91 40 4900 2999
 email: shares@drreddys.com, website: www.drreddys.com

MUSIC BROADCAST LIMITED
 (CIN No. L64200MH1989PLC137729)
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, RNA Corporate Park, Off. Western Express Highway, Kalarangar, Bandra(East), Mumbai - 400051. Website: www.radiocity.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND AUDITED ANNUAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2021		Year ended March 31, 2020		Year ended March 31, 2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (including other income)	4,474	4,974	14,252	26,413		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(378)	(1,211)	(3,276)	2,892		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(387)	(891)	(2,419)	2,821		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(377)	(865)	(2,202)	2,847		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,914	6,914	6,914	6,914		
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(0.11)	(0.26)	(0.70)	0.82		

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on May 20, 2021.
- The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed quarterly and annual financial results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.radiocity.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited
 SD/-
 Apurva Purohit
 Director
 DIN: 00190097

Place: Mumbai
 Dated: May 20, 2021

JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LTD.

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	1,68,830	1,36,840	5,73,141	4,73,141
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	340.47	248.82	253.22	1,011.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	244.71	143.28	140.80	553.93
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	286.87	143.27	140.80	553.96
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	188.13	118.43	88.53	421.12
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	154.59	114.10	69.27	457.81
7	Equity Share Capital	58.58	58.58	58.58	58.58
8	Other Equity			2,095.79	1,629.86
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹5/- each)	12.89	8.88	8.43	34.45
	Basic:	12.89	8.88	8.43	34.45
	Diluted:	12.89	8.88	8.43	34.45

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 20th May 2021.
- Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) :

Particulars

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Turnover	1346.31	1215.45	1063.68	4403.18
Operating Profit (EBITDA)	295.20	212.49	224.52	884.22
Profit before Tax (before Exceptional Items)	140.47	127.15	131.88	527.21
Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	188.53	127.15	131.88	488.88
Profit after Tax	138.51	102.31	106.75	383.95

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on company's website at www.jklakshmicement.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 20th May 2021
 (Via Chairman & Managing Director)

JK LAKSHMI CEMENT LTD.
 ADDN OFFICE: MEHRU HOUSE, 4, BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG, NEW DELHI - 110002
 REGD. OFFICE: JAYAKUMAR - 307/9, DIST. BHOJAN, DIST. BHOJAN, DIST. BHOJAN
 WEBSITE: WWW.JKLAKSHMICEMENT.COM | E-mail: jklakshmicement@gmail.com | Tel No: 91-11-471-272251 | CIN: L28990RJ1989PLC019911

INDOKEM LIMITED
 CIN: L81200MH1989PLC013608
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khairu House, Mogal Lane, Mehra, Mumbai - 400 076
 Tel. No.: +91-22-5120576/5120571
 Email: indokem@indokem.com
 Website: www.indokem.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 28th May, 2021, inter-alia to consider and approve the Standalone Audited Financial Results along with the Statutory Audit Report thereon of the Company for the 4th Quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021. The information is also available on the website of the Company at www.indokem.com and also available on the website of the Company at www.indokem.com

For INDOKEM LIMITED
 SD/-
 Rajesh D. Patel
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 21st May, 2021
 Company Secretary

DIXON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED
 Registered Office: B-14 & 15, Phase-II, Mehta, Gaudin Budha Nagar, UP-201305
 E-Mail: investorrelations@dxninfo.com
 Website: www.dixoninfo.com
 Phone: +91-120-4737206, Fax: 9120-4737283,
 CIN: L2511UP1989PLC066591

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 27th May, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and financial year ended on 31st March, 2021 along with statement of Assets and Liabilities & statement of Cash Flows as on 31st March, 2021.

Further, in accordance to the Reg. 46 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details of the above meeting are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.dixoninfo.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For Dixon Technologies (India) Limited
 SD/-
 Ashish Kumar
 Place: Mehta Group Company Secretary,
 Date: 20.05.2021
 Head - Legal & IR

Bosch Limited
 Registered office : Hosur Road, Adugodi, Bengaluru-560 030
 Website: www.bosch.in; Email: investor@bosch.com; Phone: +91-80-67521750
 CIN: L85110KA1951PLC000761

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	333,479	314,096	237,728	1,022,200	1,038,819	333,299	314,096	237,728	1,022,020	1,038,819
2.	Profit before exceptional items and tax from continuing operations (Refer Note 3)	64,004	36,566	36,109	131,097	163,644	63,999	36,406	36,109	130,917	163,644
3.	Profit/ (loss) before tax from continuing operations	64,004	21,899	6,410	56,712	91,969	63,999	21,739	6,410	56,532	91,969
4.	Profit before tax from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	8,714	-	-	-	-	8,714
5.	Profit/(loss) for the period from continuing operations	48,200	18,575	8,114	48,250	58,480	48,195	18,415	8,114	48,070	58,480
6.	Profit for the period from discontinued operation	-	-	-	-	6,502	-	-	-	-	6,502
7.	Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period	48,396	51,209	(20,851)	86,237	51,654	48,511	51,059	(20,874)	86,185	51,625
8.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949	2,949
9.	Reserves excluding Retention Reserve as per Balance Sheet	-	-	-	979,264	923,990	-	-	-	978,344	923,122
10.	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) from continuing operations and discontinued operation	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4	163.8	62.5	27.4	163.4	220.3
	(b) Diluted	163.4	63.0	27.5	163.6	220.4	163.8	62.5	27.4	163.4	220.3

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on May 20, 2021. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020, March 31, 2020 and year ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 have been subject to review / audit by the statutory auditors of the Company.
- In accordance with the approvals received from the Board of Directors on May 21, 2019 and from the shareholders on August 23, 2019, the Company has executed the Business Transfer Agreement on October 1, 2019 and transferred the business of Packaging under the non-automotive products segment of the Company on a going concern basis by way of slump sale to Robert Bosch Packaging Technology India Private Limited. Consequently, profit before tax and profit after tax for the Packaging business have been disclosed separately as discontinued operation under the above results.
- The Company is undergoing major transformation with regard to structural and cyclical changes in automotive market and emerging opportunities in the electro mobility and mobility segment. An amount of Rs.74,385 lakhs for the current year (Previous Year: Rs. 71,675 lakhs) has been expensed in the financial results towards various restructuring and transformational costs and disclosed as an exceptional item. Provision of Rs. 24,581 lakhs towards such costs as at March 31, 2021 is included in current provisions (As at March 31, 2020: Rs.59,128 lakhs).
- The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic related to COVID-19 in the preparation of its financial obligations in a long term basis. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the Company has, at the date of approval of these financial results, used internal and external sources of information and expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the companies website at www.bosch.in

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 20 May, 2021

(Soumitra Bhattacharya)
 Managing Director

BOSCH
 invented for life

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | MUMBAI | FRIDAY | 21 MAY 2021 | WWW.ECONOMICTIMES.COM

FMCG, Grocery Sales Hit amid Supply Chain Woes

Sales plunge 16% on mth in Apr due to curbs in many states

Sagar Malviya
@timesgroup.com

Mumbai: Sales of daily household products and groceries in the country declined 16% month-on-month in April due to supply constraints amid local lockdowns in many states, industry insiders said.

The fall was the steepest in tier-2 cities with population between one million and five million people where sales of these products in April were 26% less than in March.

Sales shrank 15% month-on-month in megacities and by 7% in sub-million population cities, according to Bizon, a supply chain automation and firm that transacts with 7.5 million retail stores.

Overall, sales of daily household products and groceries dipped 17.4% in urban India in April compared with March, it said. Ranchi, Lucknow, Nashik, Asansol, Rajkot and Jodhpur are among tier-2 cities where FMCG sales have slipped the most.

"There are challenges of stocking that seem to be affecting the sales in these tier-2 cities in addition to a drop in the number of kirana outlets by nearly 15%," said Akshay D'Souza, chief marketing officer at Mobisy Technologies, which owns Bizon.

May is looking even more challenging and a bigger drop is expected, he said.

"While April was good for edible oils sales, there was an impact on food products, especially in bigger towns due to supply chain constraints and increase in containment zones," he told investors in an earnings call.

In April last year, most companies saw their operations come to a standstill due to the national lockdown when companies required special permissions to make and supply their wares especially across different states.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

Strong Impact

Urban: FMCG sales breakdown (Apr 2021 Vs Mar 2021)

-15.0% Mega cities (5 mn+)

Tier 2 cities (1-5 mn)

-7.0% Sub-million cities

-17.6% Total urban cities

Source: Bizon



za, chief marketing officer at Mobisy Technologies, which owns Bizon.

May is looking even more challenging and a bigger drop is expected, he said.

"While April was good for edible oils sales, there was an impact on food products, especially in bigger towns due to supply chain constraints and increase in containment zones," he told investors in an earnings call.

In April last year, most companies saw their operations come to a standstill due to the national lockdown when companies required special permissions to make and supply their wares especially across different states.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

So, while the fast-moving consumer goods (FMCG) market shrank 16% month-on-month in April, it more than doubled year-on-year due to a low base in April 2020, according to Bizon.

Airtel CEO Warns Users of Cyber Fraud Threat

This is the second time that Gopal Vittal has sent out a cautionary advice to customers over online threats

Devina Sengupta
@timesgroup.com

Mumbai: Bharti Airtel has warned its more than 321 million customers against falling prey to increasing cyber frauds by being duped into installing apps that can track accounts in a device or giving up OTP for any financial transaction.

"With the growing second wave of the pandemic and lockdowns in various parts of the country, there has been a massive increase in online transactions," Bharti Airtel CEO (India, South Asia) Gopal Vittal said in a letter to Airtel subscribers on Thursday. "Unfortunately, there has also been a corresponding increase in cyber fraud."

In his latest letter to Airtel users, Vittal highlighted two ways in which frauds are happening. One, fraudsters pretending to be Airtel employees call or SMS the subscriber saying his know your customer (KYC) is incomplete. The customer is asked to install the Airtel Quick Support app from Google Play store. But in reality, no such app exists. When the customer tries to



With the growing 2nd wave, there has been a massive increase in online transactions. Unfortunately, there has also been a corresponding increase in cyber fraud.

GOPAL VITTAL
CEO (India), Bharti Airtel

tomers was sent in end April.

These cautions come at a time when adoption of digital transactions have become the norm, and cybercrimes are on the rise. Cyber security attacks have impacted 52% of organisations in India over the last 12 months, that is, since the time Covid-19 struck, according to a report by cyber security solutions provider Sophos and IT research and consul-

ting firm Tech Research Asia (TRA).

In his latest letter to Airtel users, Vittal highlighted two ways in which frauds are happening. One, fraudsters pretending to be Airtel employees call or SMS the subscriber saying his know your customer (KYC) is incomplete. The customer is asked to install the Airtel Quick Support app from Google Play store. But in reality, no such app exists. When the customer tries to

install it, he/she is redirected to the Team Viewer Quick Support app. This app allows the fraudster to remotely take over the device and accounts associated with the device. "And so, if the customer does install it, they allow the fraudster into all their accounts connected to the device," Vittal said.

Fraudsters are also calling up with promises of highly discounted VIP numbers. For the number, they ask for a prepayment as a token or booking amount. After receiving these funds, the fraudster stops all contact with the person and becomes untraceable.

"Please note that Airtel does not sell VIP numbers on the phone and will never ask you to download any third-party apps. In both instances, please immediately call 121 to confirm. In fact, I would say when in doubt simply call 121," the CEO said.

The second kind of cyber frauds is related to digital payments. Fraudsters are asking for OTPs or UPI payment details of customers via SMS or calls.

ULTRAMARINE & PIGMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : THIRUMALAI HOUSE, PLOT NO.101/102, SION MATUNGA ESTATE, ROAD NO.29, SION (EAST), MUMBAI 400 022.

CIN: L24224MH1960PLC011856, Tel.No.: 022-43686200, Fax No.: 022-24011699/24014754

Email Id: cs@uplamb.net, Website: http://www.ultramarinepigments.net

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2021

(₹ IN LAKHS)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	8,849	8,600	7,572	31,779	31,770	8,849	8,600	7,572
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary items)	1,474	2,361	1,737	7,495	7,763	1,474	2,361	1,736
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary items)	1,096	1,757	1,300	5,578	6,201	1,096	1,757	1,299
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,919)	6,684	(6,089)	15,860	(4,740)	(1,919)	6,684	(6,089)
Equity Share Capital	584	-	584	584	584	584	584	584
Reserves i.e. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous years)	-	-	-	45,524	29,664	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.75	6.02	4.44	19.10	21.24	3.75	6.02	4.44
Diluted:	3.75	6.02	4.44	19.10	21.24	3.75	6.02	4.44

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ultramarinepigments.net
- The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results at their meeting held on 20th May, 2021.
- The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of Rs. 5/- per share on the paid up equity share of the company for the financial year ended 31st March 2021.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD

FOR ULTRAMARINE & PIGMENTS LIMITED

Sd/-

TARA PARTHASARATHY

JOINT MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 07121058

Place : Chennai

Date : 20th May 2021

Gufic Gets Nod for Mucormycosis Injection in India

NEW DELHI: Gufic Biosciences on Thursday said it has received the approval from the country's drug regulator CDSCO to manufacture and market Liposomal Amphotericin injection, which is used to treat mucormycosis.

The company on May 19 received permission from the Central Drugs Standard Control Organisation to manufacture and market Liposomal Amphotericin B injection 50mg/vial (Lypophilised), it said in a regulatory filing. — PTI

'Messenger RNA Shots may Curb Transmission'

Data from the US, Israel, Qatar and Malta suggest messenger RNA vaccines developed by Moderna and the Pfizer-BioNTech SE partnership are more effective in quelling transmission of the virus. The Philippines has also announced controls only to disclose their vaccine type to recipients on-site to overcome "brand preference" after long lines formed when Pfizer's jab was launched in the capital this week. Meanwhile, Vietnam may cut the quarantine for vaccinated travellers arriving at airports to seven from 21 days. — Bloomberg

O₂ Concentrator Importers Could Fight Tax in Court

Cos say they are being penalised for charity amid public health emergency

Sachin Dave
@timesgroup.com

Mumbai: After importers and individuals, some companies that have imported thousands of oxygen concentrators to be donated to government hospitals or state governments could drag the government to court over applicability of goods and services tax (GST). When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

tax advisors and are considering approaching the courts next week regarding the levy they say is punitive. The Bombay High Court on late Wednesday night heard the writ petition of individuals on the same issue. Several importers have dragged the government to court for levying tax on the import of oxygen concentrators and claimed that doing so breaches a constitutional right of every Indian.

"In many cases, the GST imposed on importers of these essential goods either becomes a cost for the importer or leads to accumulation of credits. There is no intelligible differential to give a beneficial exemption to the relief agencies as compared to companies/individuals who are importing these essential commodities at their own cost for saving life," said Abhishek A. Rastogi, partner with law firm Khaitan & Co.

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

When many companies decided to import oxygen concentrators amidst the domestic shortage due to Covid pandemic in the country, they were faced with integrated GST and customs duty. Currently, imported oxygen concentrators attract 12% IGST. These companies claim that they are being penalised for charity in the time of a public health emergency. Many of these companies have also reached out to their

CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Century Bhavan, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
Phone: +91-22-24657091 • Fax: +91-22-24659160
www.centurytextiles.com • Email: investorsrelations@centurycentury.com
CIN: L17120MH1997PLC000183

NOTICE TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY
SUB: Compulsory transfer of Equity Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Suspend Account

This Notice is given pursuant to Section 124(6) of Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act') read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ('the IEPF Rules') notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs as amended from time to time.

The IEPF Rules, amongst other, contain provisions of transfer of all shares in respect of which dividend claims not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Suspend Account ('IEPF Suspend Account').

The Company has sent individual communication to the concerned Shareholders at their address registered with the Company, or the Depositories informing them about their shares being liable to be transferred to IEPF Suspend Account. These relate to dividend declared for the financial year 2013-14 and which are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Suspend Account during the financial year 2021-22. The list of Shareholders to whom the information has been sent is uploaded on the website of the Company at www.centurytextiles.com. Shareholders can verify the details of un-encashed dividends and the shares liable to be transferred by visiting the Company's website. In case no communication is received from the Shareholders on or before 31st July, 2021, the Company shall, in compliance with the said IEPF rules, transfer the share(s) to the IEPF Suspend Account.

In order to enable us to credit the dividend amount directly into your bank account, shareholders are requested to email us a copy of a cancelled cheque of the account into which the dividend amount should be credited, along with a request letter at the below mentioned email addresses. In case the cancelled cheque does not bear your name, please attach a copy of your bank passbook statement, duly self-attested.

Shareholders may note that even upon transfer of shares to the IEPF Suspend Account, they can claim the said shares along with dividend(s) from IEPF, for which detailed procedure and requirements are available at www.iepf.gov.in.

For further information/clarification on this matter, the concerned shareholders may contact on the following addresses of the company or its RTA.

Century Textiles and Industries Limited